
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
7 

47 
8 

17 
65 

147 
77 
19 
3 

61 
9 

18 
33 
15 
72 

222 
35 
5 

25 
12 

313 
30 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
B 
B 
A 
B 
B 
A 
A 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
GIULIANO FORCOLIN 
BRUNO SOUZA 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
HENRY LUCAS 
ANA LUIZA 
GABRIEL FANTOZZI 
GUILHERME GARCIA 
DAVID MROZ 
LUIS LOPES 
JOÃO GARCIA REIS 
THALLES FRABETTI 
GUILHERME OLIVA 
KEBLER MOURA 
MURILO DINIZ 
ALVARO JUNQUEIRA 
MURILO FIORE 
VICTOR ORTEGA 
THEO ALVES 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 

Laps 
18 
19 
21 
21 
18 
17 
22 
22 
20 
23 
20 
23 
24 
15 
22 
14 
22 
15 
5 

22 
19 
18 

Best Tm 
48.483 
48.483 
48.597 
48.643 
48.729 
48.757 
48.802 
48.847 
48.851 
48.910 
48.941 
49.036 
49.039 
49.056 
49.073 
49.103 
49.163 
49.177 
49.182 
49.282 
49.676 
49.746 

Diff 

0.114 
0.160 
0.246 
0.274 
0.319 
0.364 
0.368 
0.427 
0.458 
0.553 
0.556 
0.573 
0.590 
0.620 
0.680 
0.694 
0.699 
0.799 
1.193 
1.263 

Gap 

0.114 
0.046 
0.086 
0.028 
0.045 
0.045 
0.004 
0.059 
0.031 
0.095 
0.003 
0.017 
0.017 
0.030 
0.060 
0.014 
0.005 
0.100 
0.394 
0.070 

In Lap 
18 
19 
9 
9 
6 
8 

21 
10 
19 
6 
8 

19 
20 
15 
22 
5 

18 
13 
5 

10 
10 
9 

2nd Best 
48.505 
48.553 
48.677 
48.655 
48.813 
48.764 
48.849 
48.932 
49.014 
48.922 
49.033 
49.056 
49.098 
49.325 
49.134 
49.125 
49.224 
49.262 
49.414 
49.352 
49.772 
49.801 

2nd Lap 
9 

18 
15 
21 
16 
7 
9 

17 
20 
17 
16 
23 
12 
13 
18 
6 

20 
12 
4 

22 
19 
15 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/08/2024 17:06:32 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
F4 GRADUADOS 

4o TREINO - F4 G 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:45:21 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

16/08/2024 16:47 


